
Name ANGELIQUE DAVIS ANN MARIE WENTWORTH DAMIEN SEMPREVIVO ISATA SCOTT MAILI HALVERSON NORMAN ROSS YE JI SEO 

Title HR Associate HR Associate HR Associate HR Associate HR Associate HR Associate HR Associate

Phone 503‐916‐3467 503‐916‐3818 503‐916‐3060 503‐916‐3410 503‐916‐3059 503‐916‐3975 503‐916‐3055
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Access RCP

Alameda (K‐5)

Beaumont (MS)

Beverly Cleary (K‐8)

da Vinci Arts (MS)

Irvington (K‐8)

Kelly (K‐5)

Lane (MS)

Laurelhurst (K‐8)

Sabin (PK‐8)

Whitman (K‐5)

Grant (HS)

Arleta (K‐8)

Atkinson (K‐5)

Creston (K‐8)

Glencoe (K‐5)

Lent (K‐8)

Marysville (K‐8)

Mt. Tabor (MS)

Richmond (PK‐5)

Sellwood (MS)

Sunnyside (K‐8)

Woodmere (K‐5)

Benson (HS)

Franklin  (HS)

Hosford (MS)

Llewellyn (K‐5)

Woodstock (K‐5)

Cleveland  (HS)

Alliance HS

Abernethy (K‐5)

Capitol Hill (K‐5)

Gray (MS)

Hayhurst (K‐8)

Jackson (MS)

Lewis (K‐5)

Maplewood (K‐5)

Markham (K‐5)

Odessey @ East Sylvan

Rieke (K‐5)

Rigler (K‐5)

Roseway Heights (MS)

Scott (K‐5)

Stephenson (K‐5)

Wilson (HS)

Astor (K‐8)

Bridger (K‐8)

Buckman (K‐5)

Cesar Chavez (K‐8)

Duniway (K‐5)

George (MS)

James John  (K‐5)

Peninsula (K‐5)

Rosa Parks (K‐5)

Sitton (K‐5)

Roosevelt  (HS)

Beach (K‐5)

Boise‐Eliot (PK‐8)

Chief Joseph (K‐4)

Creative Science (K‐8) 

Faubion (PK‐8)

Grout (K‐5)

Harrison Park (K‐8)

Martin Luther King Jr. (PK‐8)

Metro Learning Ctr. (K‐12)

Ockley Green (MS)

Tubman (MS)

Vernon (PK‐8)

Winterhaven (K‐8)

Woodlawn (PK‐8)

Jefferson (HS)

Madison (HS)

Ainsworth (K‐5)

Bridlemile (K‐5)

Chapman (1‐5)

Chapman@Ramona (K)

Forest Park (K‐5)

Lee (K‐5)

Rose City Park (K‐5)

Skyline (K‐8)

Vestal (K‐5)

West Sylvan (MS)

Lincoln (HS)
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Dual Language Immersion

Facilities (CUB, Custodial, Mgmt, Ops, 

Property Mgmt, Warehouse)

Nutrition Services

Office of School Modernization

Student Transportation

Headstart/Early Learners

Indian Education Services

Publications Services

School Administrators

Senior Leadership

Finance & Accounting  

(Accounting, Budget, Finance, 

Payroll, Purchasing)

MPG (Charter Schools, Evening 

Scholars, Reconnection Center, 

Virtual Scholars)

Talent & Culture

College & Career Readiness (AVID, 

AP/IB, IRC, Mentor Teachers, TAG)

Humanities

Information Technology

STEM

Teen Parent Program

Chief of Staff (Board, Comms, Government 

Relations, Media Relations, Strategic 

Partnerships, Title IX, TIS)

General Counsel (Health & Safety, Risk 

Management)

College & Career Readiness (CTE, Funded 

Programs, GearUp)

Superintendent (Equity, SPP) 

DART

Security Services

Records Mgmt

Columbia Regional

Enrollment & Transfer

ESL

MTSS

Student Services

Special Education

Talent & Culture

 School & Department Staffing Contacts
(by HR Associate)

Stacey Jung, Director of Talent Operations

sjung@pps.net

503‐916‐3294

Laste Updated: 6/14/2018



School HR Associate School HR Associate

Abernethy Isata Scott Kelly Angelique Davis

Access RCP Angelique Davis King Norman Ross

Ainsworth YeJi Seo Lane Angelique Davis

Alameda Angelique Davis Laurelhurst Angelique Davis

Alliance Damien Semprevivo Lee YeJi Seo

Arleta Ann Marie Wentworth Lent Ann Marie Wentworth

Astor Maili Halverson Lewis Isata Scott

Atkinson Ann Marie Wentworth Lincoln YeJi Seo

Beach Norman Ross Llewellyn Damien Semprevivo

Beaumont Angelique Davis Madison Norman Ross

Benson Ann Marie Wentworth Maplewood Isata Scott

Beverly Cleary Angelique Davis Markham Isata Scott

Boise‐Eliot Norman Ross Marysville Ann Marie Wentworth

Bridger Maili Halverson MLC Norman Ross

Bridlemile YeJi Seo Mt. Tabor Ann Marie Wentworth

Buckman Maili Halverson Ockley Green Norman Ross

Capitol Hill Isata Scott Odyssey @ East Sylvan Isata Scott

Cesar Chavez Maili Halverson Peninsula Maili Halverson

Chapman YeJi Seo Portland Evening Scholars Damien Semprevivo

Chapman @ Ramona Site YeJi Seo Reconnection Center Damien Semprevivo

Charter Schools Damien Semprevivo Richmond Ann Marie Wentworth

Chief Joseph Norman Ross Rieke Isata Scott

Cleveland  Damien Semprevivo Rigler Isata Scott

Columbia Regional (CRP) Norman Ross Roosevelt Maili Halverson

Creative Science Norman Ross Rosa Parks Maili Halverson

Creston Ann Marie Wentworth Rose City Park YeJi Seo

da Vinci Arts Angelique Davis Roseyway Heights Isata Scott

DART Schools Norman Ross Sabin Angelique Davis

Duniway Maili Halverson Scott Isata Scott

Faubion Norman Ross Sellwood Ann Marie Wentworth

Forest Park YeJi Seo Sitton Maili Halverson

Franklin Ann Marie Wentworth Skyline YeJi Seo

George Maili Halverson Stephenson Isata Scott

Glencoe Ann Marie Wentworth Sunnyside Ann Marie Wentworth

Grant Angelique Davis Tubman  Norman Ross

Gray Isata Scott Vernon Norman Ross

Grout Norman Ross Vestal YeJi Seo

Harrison Park Norman Ross Virtual Scholars Damien Semprevivo

Hayhurst Isata Scott West Sylvan YeJi Seo

Hosford Damien Semprevivo Whitman Angelique Davis

Irvington Angelique Davis Wilson Isata Scott

Jackson Isata Scott Winterhaven Norman Ross

James John Maili Halverson Woodlawn Norman Ross

Jefferson Norman Ross Woodmere Ann Marie Wentworth

Woodstock Damien Semprevivo

Talent & Culture

 School & Department Staffing Contacts 
(Alphabetical)



Department / Program HR Associate Department / Program HR Associate

Athletics MTSS YeJi Seo

Chief of Staff 
Board, Comms, Government Relations, 

Media Relations, Strategic Partnerships, 

Title IX, TIS

Maili Halverson Nutrition Services Angelique Davis

College & Career Readiness 
AVID, AP/IB, IRC, Mentor Teachers, TAG

Isata Scott Office of School Modernization Angelique Davis

College & Career Readiness 
CTE, Funded Programs, GearUp

Maili Halverson Publications Services Ann Marie Wentworth

Columbia Regional Norman Ross Records Mgmt Norman Ross

DART Norman Ross Risk Management Maili Halverson

Dual Language Immersion Angelique Davis School Administrators Ann Marie Wentworth

Enrollment & Transfer YeJi Seo Security Services Norman Ross

ESL YeJi Seo Senior Leadership Ann Marie Wentworth

Facilities Management
CUB, Custodial, Mgmt, Ops, Property 

Mgmt, Warehouse

Angelique Davis Special Education YeJi Seo

Finance & Accounting
(Accounting, Budget, Fiance, Payroll, 

Purchasing)

Damien Semprevivo STEM Isata Scott

General Counsel Maili Halverson Student Services YeJi Seo

Headstart/Early Learners Ann Marie Wentworth Student Transportation Angelique Davis

Health & Safety Maili Halverson
Superintendent 
Equity, SPP

Maili Halverson

Humanities Isata Scott Talent & Culture Damien Semprevivo

Indian Education Services Ann Marie Wentworth Technology Isata Scott

MPG 
Charter Schools, Evening Scholars, 

Reconnection Center, Virtual Scholars

Damien Semprevivo Teen Parent Program Isata Scott

Stacey Jung 503‐916‐3294 sjung@pps.net

Angelique Davis 503‐916‐3467 adavis4@pps.net

Ann Marie Wentworth 503‐916‐3818 awentworth@pps.net

Damien Semprevivo 503‐916‐3060 dsemprev@pps.net

Maili Halverson 503‐916‐3059 mhalvers@pps.net

Norman Ross 503‐916‐3975 nross@pps.net

Isata Scott 503‐916‐3410 iscott@pps.net

YeJi Seo 503‐916‐3055 yseo@pps.net

Director of Talent Operations

Contact Information

HR Associate

HR Associate

HR Associate

HR Associate

HR Associate

HR Associate

HR Associate


